
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 3
Gaume 30.6.2024

ASUB

Christian MARGIANO
K.O.L.
Course : H-10B
Distance : 2600m (Climbing 25m)
Time : 0:27:51 (10'43"/km)

4/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Mats TALLOEN 0:20:49
2. Romain HANZEN 0:26:10
3. Baptiste PASQUASY 0:27:22

1. 175 00:02:01 187m 10'47"/km
2. 176 00:02:25 00:04:26 254m 9'31"/km
3. 177 00:02:47 00:07:13 239m 11'39"/km
4. 178 00:02:10 00:09:23 217m 9'59"/km
5. 179 00:01:53 00:11:16 290m 6'30"/km
6. 180 00:02:54 00:14:10 394m 7'22"/km
7. 162 00:02:10 00:16:20 98m 22'07"/km
8. 161 00:01:08 00:17:28 88m 12'53"/km
9. 160 00:01:15 00:18:43 130m 9'37"/km

10. 251 00:02:12 00:20:55 155m 14'12"/km
11. 250 00:03:50 00:24:45 176m 21'47"/km
12. 222 00:02:19 00:27:04 168m 13'47"/km
13. 255 00:00:17 00:27:21 85m 3'20"/km
14. 999 00:00:30 00:27:51 83m 6'01"/km
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